

Presents the

18TH ANNUAL PETIT FAMILY FOUNDATION Golf Tournament & Dinner Auction

Monday, June 17, 2024
The Country Club of Farmington

SILENT AUCTION, COCKTAILS & HORS D'OEUVRES AT 5:00PM DINNER, AWARDS, RAFFLE & LIVE AUCTION AT 6:00PM

Auctioneers – Dennis House & Kara Sundlun

DINNER - \$75

SPONSORSHIPS AVAILABLE

TEE BOX SIGN SPONSOR - \$150 - Includes tee box sign and program recognition

LUXURY RAFFLE SPONSOR - \$2,000 - Includes 2 dinners, tee box sign, program recognition

Message from the Tournament Chairman:

On behalf of the Petit Family Foundation and the Golf Tournament Committee, it is our honor to invite you to join us for the 18th Annual Petit Family Foundation Golf Tournament & Dinner Auction. Since 2007, the Golf Tournament has been a leading force in furthering the Foundation's mission of fostering the education of young people, especially women in the sciences; improving the lives of those affected by chronic illnesses; and supporting efforts to protect and help those affected by violence; while continuously honoring the memories of Jennifer Hawke-Petit, Hayley Elizabeth Petit and Michaela Rose Petit. Please join us again this year for dinner, togetherness, great food, raffle, auction, and memories.

Sincerely,

Bill

William A. Petit, Jr., MD Tri-Chairman PFF Golf Tournament Kate

Kate Terricciano Tri-Chairman PFF Golf Tournament Chris

Chris Cykley Tri-Chairman PFF Golf Tournament

18TH ANNUAL PETIT FAMILY FOUNDATION Golf Tournament & Dinner Auction

DINNER REGISTRATION & SPONSORSHIP FORM

LUXURY KAFFLE SPONSOR - \$2,0	<u> 100</u>		
Name:			
Name:			
TEE BOX SIGN SPONSOR - \$150			
SPONSOR NAME:			
DINNER ONLY - \$75			
Name:			
CONTRIBUTION ONLY			
TOTAL AMOUNT DUE:			
DINNER RE	GISTRATION & SPONSORSHII	IP CONTACT INFORMATION	
Name:	Рног	PHONE:	
E-MAIL ADDRESS:			
MAILING ADDRESS LINE 1:		LINE 2:	
MAILING CITY:	State:	ZIP CODE:	

SUBMIT REGISTRATION ALONG WITH PAYMENT TO:

THE PETIT FAMILY FOUNDATION GOLF TOURNAMENT
THE PETIT FAMILY FOUNDATION
P. O. BOX 310
PLAINVILLE, CT 06062-0310

DINNER ONLY REGISTRATIONS AND PAYMENTS ARE DUE BY FRIDAY MAY 31ST

TEE BOX SIGN SPONSORS DUE BY FRIDAY JUNE 7TH

PRESENTED BY THE PETIT FAMILY FOUNDATION, INC.

FOR FURTHER INFORMATION PLEASE CONTACT THE PETIT FAMILY FOUNDATION OFFICE

(860) 479-1436 | info@petitfamilyfoundation.org